
893.195 WITHIN 5 YEARS. Within 5 years of 1~ date of 
birth of a child Qr_ _f_ the paren ts live together as man and wife 

er the ill of the child- 5 5 years after theme-separate : An 
action under ch . 52 for the establishment of the paternity of the 
child, except that this limitation shall not apply where the parties 
thereto enter into an agreement for the support of the child in 
accordance with s. 52.28 or where a second proceeding is had pur-
suant to s . 52.31 (2) . Where a warrant or summons under ch . 52 has 
been issued within such 5 years, ss . 893 .30 and 939.74 (3) shall 
both be applicable in computing time under this section . 
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CHAPTER 21, Laws of 1971 

AN ACT to amend 893.195 of the statutes, relating to the limitation 
of commencement of actions to establish paternity. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate 
and assembly, do enact as follows : 

893.195 of the statutes is amended to read : 
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